
#Información Privada

GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 15/3/25 Total Total C/Desc.
1 DE ZAMBOTTI, Nicolás - VILAS María Alfa.Romeo 145 Q 1999 100 100,00 0,00
2 CARPINACCI, Marcelo - GITARD, Eduardo Mazda Miata MX5 1990 96 96,00 0,00
3 FERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos - Alfa Romeo GTV 1998 83 83,00 0,00
4 BERISSO, Carlos Volvo 122 s 1963 80 80,00 0,00
5 GRIFFO, Javier - GRIFFO, José BMW 320 1981 76 76,00 0,00
6 ALCARAZ, Esteban - AREAS, Cristina Ford Escort coupé 1998 65 65,00 0,00
7 TOGLIA, Daniuel  - CHIAPPE, Norberto Torino TS 1974 61 61,00 0,00
8 FUSTER, Ariel - CAMPANELA, Carlos Fiat 128 IAVA 1975 58 58,00 0,00
9 DI SANTO, Martín - GONZALEZ, Nahuel Fiat 125 berlina 1977 56 56,00 0,00

10 CLEMENT, Gastón - OLIVERA, Margarita Peugeot 404 1999 55 55,00 0,00
11 PORTELA, Ricardo .- PORTELA, Daniela Peugeot 504 SE 1978 54 54,00 0,00
12 ODRIOZOLA, Ariel - DONATO, Lucas Fiat 128 1971 53 53,00 0,00
13 LUPERNE, Gustavo - LESERRE, Ariel Fiat 147 Sorpasso 1981 52 52,00 0,00
14 MAGNIN, Gabriel - NOVARA, Matías Citroen Xsara VTS 2000 51 51,00 0,00
15 GAETANO, Hernán - LACIVITA, Alejandro Audi A1 2011 50 50,00 0,00
16 TORRESE, Riucardo - CARRELLA, Adrián Fiat 1500 b 1968 49 49,00 0,00
17 FUSTER, Reinaldo - FERNANDEZ, Diego Fiat 125 B 1979 48 48,00 0,00
18 GALLO, Aldo - GALLO, Ignacio Mazda Miata MX5 1998 47 47,00 0,00
19 LUCCERINI, Gabriel - LUCCERINI, Marco Fiat 128 IAVA 1974 46 46,00 0,00
20 DANTE, Carlos - DE BENEDETTO, Miguel Renault Fuego 1987 45 45,00 0,00
21 RIGUET, Edaurdo - LOPEZ, Andrés M. Benz 190 1963 44 44,00 0,00
22 TOLOSA, José Luis - COLOSCHI, Carlos Torino TS 1971 43 43,00 0,00
23 PUGLIESE, Carlos - COMBA, Carlos Peugeot 404 1971 42 42,00 0,00
24 FERNANDEZ, Alejandro - VILLAR, Inés Citroen DS3 2014 41 41,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2025
ENDURANCE GRAND PRIX



#Información Privada

GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 15/3/25 Total c/Desc.
1 ZABALZA, Martín - Chevrolet Astra coupé 1999 100 100,00 0,00
2 DE ZAMBOTTI, Nicolás - VILAS María Alfa.Romeo 145 Q 1999 91 91,00 0,00
3 FERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos - Alfa Romeo GTV 1998 83 83,00 0,00
4 BERTINO, Martín - BERTINO, Adrián Suzuki Swift GTI 1992 76 76,00 0,00
5 BOUTET, Leonardo - BOUTET, Luis Renault Sandero RS 2019 70 70,00 0,00
6 CARPINACCI, Marcelo - MALCHEVSKI, Carlos Mazda Miata MX5 1990 65 65,00 0,00
7 BERISSO, Carlos Volvo 122 s 1963 61 61,00 0,00
8 BRISANOFF, Federico - Suzuki Swift GT 1993 58 58,00 0,00
9 ALONSO, Jorge - ALONSO, Federico Fiat 128 IAVA 1976 56 56,00 0,00

10 ALCARAZ, Esteban - AREAS, Cristina Ford Escort coupé 1998 55 55,00 0,00
11 TOGLIA, Daniuel  - CHIAPPE, Norberto Torino TS 1974 54 54,00 0,00
12 RICCIO, Horacio - SORRENTINO, Víctor BMW 325 2007 53 53,00 0,00
13 ZABALZA, Néstor - Ford Escort XR3 1992 52 52,00 0,00
14 CARRELA, Adrián - NAPOLE, Nicolas Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 51 51,00 0,00
15 CLEMENT, Gastón - OLIVERA, Margarita Peugeot 404 1999 50 50,00 0,00
16 DANTE, Carlos - DE BENEDETTO, Miguel Renault Fuego 1987 49 49,00 0,00
17 GRIFFO, José - GRIFFO, Javier BMW 320 1981 48 48,00 0,00
18 GALLO, Aldo -- GALLO, Ignacio Mazda Miata MX5 1998 47 47,00 0,00
19 DIAZ, Marcelo - Renault 18 GTX 1988 46 46,00 0,00
20 KLACHINSKI, Joaquín - KLACHINSKI, Julieta Fiat 125 b 1977 45 45,00 0,00
21 TOLOSA, José - COLOSCHI, Carlos Torino TS 1971 44 44,00 0,00
22 PUGLIESE, Carlos - COMBA, Carlos Peugeot 404 1971 43 43,00 0,00
23 QUADRINI, Ariel - SUCH, Fernando Ford Falcon 1975 42 42,00 0,00
24 QUIROGA, Mercedes - QUIROGA, Juan Fiat 128 1973 1 1,00 0,00
25 DIEGUEZ, Gastón - BARCELO, Javier BMW 323 ti 1998 1 1,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2025
ENDURANCE CLASICA LIBRE



#Información Privada

GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 15/3/25 Total c/Desc.
1 CETTA, Ezequiel - LORENZALE, Noelia Fiat 128 1982 100 100,00 0,00
2 DE BONIS, Sergio - MORRESI, Pablo Fiat 128 IAVA 1980 91 91,00 0,00
3 MULLER, Diego - DEGUE, Martín Ford Falcon TC 1986 83 83,00 0,00
4 IPPOLITO, Santiago - DE PASCALE, Valeria BMW 318 is 1990 76 76,00 0,00
5 POSE, Jorge - POSE, Miguel Dodge 1500 1972 70 70,00 0,00
6 AMATO, Diego . SALVATORE, Mariano BMW 528 1997 65 65,00 0,00
7 AYALA GAREIS, Marcos - NUÑEZ, Viviana Fiat 128 SE 1989 61 61,00 0,00
8 HAUCKE, Rodolfo - HAUCKE, Carlos BMW 320 1980 58 58,00 0,00
9 DE GREGORI, Marcelo - Renault Fuego 1984 56 56,00 0,00

10 GITARD, Eduardo - WEKSLER, Luz BMW 320 1990 55 55,00 0,00
11 MONDONE, Gustavo - BORCHETTA, Gustavo Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 54 54,00 0,00
12 PERRONE, Alejandro - PERRONE, Alejo BMW 320 1980 53 53,00 0,00
13 MAIORANO, Aldo - Fiat 1500 Berlina 1969 52 52,00 0,00
14 PEREZ, Sebastián - PEREZ LEZAMA, Ford Escort 1994 51 51,00 0,00
15 SANCHEZ, Gustavo - BULRICH, Guido BMW 323 1981 50 50,00 0,00
16 MASCHIO, Miguel - COLLINI, María Peugeot 404 GP 1978 49 49,00 0,00
17 CRUDELE, Raúl - OLIVERA, Marisa Honda Prelude Coupé 1994 48 48,00 0,00
18 SUCH, Martín - Fiat 1500 Berlina 1969 47 47,00 0,00
19 RAMOS, Milton - LUENGO, Ariel Renault 19 sport 1995 46 46,00 0,00
20 TAUZIN, Romeo - PRETA, Liliana BMW 323 ti 1998 45 45,00 0,00
21 TAUZIN, Cxarlos - TAUZIN, Dante VW Fusca 1981 44 44,00 0,00
22 PEREYRA, Mariano - SAPOZNIK, Rita VW Escarabajo 1965 43 43,00 0,00
23 LOPEZ, Roberto - MAGGI, Roberto Toyota Celica GT 1980 1 1,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2025
ENDURANCE CLASICA - COPA STANDARD



#Información Privada

GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 15/3/25 Total c/Desc.
1 DE ZAMBOTTI, Nicolás - VILAS María Alfa Romeo 145 q 1999 100 100,00 0,00
2 ALLAIS, Leonardo - ALLAIS, Alejandro Alfa Romeo 145 q 1997 91 91,00 0,00
3 ZABALZA, Martín - Chevrolet Astra coupé 1999 83 83,00 0,00
4 ZABALZA, Néstor - Ford Escort XR3 1992 76 76,00 0,00
5 BRISANOFF, Federico - Suzuki Swift GT 1993 70 70,00 0,00
6 GASPARINI, Paolo - BMW 323 ti 2000 65 65,00 0,00
7 SERRANO, Hernán - Peugeot 504 SL 1975 61 61,00 0,00
8 MORAGUEZ, Daniel - BERRONDO, Luciana Peugeot 405 M16 1993 58 58,00 0,00
9 GIORGI, Daniel - Fiat Tipo cupé 1994 56 56,00 0,00

10 PEYDRO, Gonzalo - MARTINEZ CANTO, Facundo BMW 325 2016 55 55,00 0,00
11 ALBARENGA, Adrián - ROLDAN, Gerardo Fiat 128 SE 1976 54 54,00 0,00
12 LUCCERINI, Gabriel - LUCCERINI, Marco Fiat 128 IAVA 1974 53 53,00 0,00
13 HATRICK, Luis - COWES, Carlos Fotrd Focus 2011 52 52,00 0,00
14 BONINO, Ariel Renault Fuego 1992 51 51,00 0,00
15 BONINO, Juan - BONINO, Guillermina VW Scirocco 2013 50 50,00 0,00
16 CAVALLO, Agustín - CAVALLO. Hernán Toyota 86 GT 2019 49 49,00 0,00
17 FERRO, Ariel - FERRO, Franco Peugeot 405 M16 1994 48 48,00 0,00
18 ADROVER, Fabián - SLOMINSKI, Alejandro Fiat 125 Berlina 1976 47 47,00 0,00
19 PARENTE, Nicolas - PARENTE, Jorge Fiat 125 Berlina 1978 46 46,00 0,00
20 COSCIA, Germán -  CALISTA, Fernanda VW Gol GTI 1994 45 45,00 0,00
21 GROTTOLI, Julio - GROTTOLI, Pedro VW Vento GLI 2016 44 44,00 0,00
22 CORTELL, Ernesto - CORTELL, Leandro Ford Sierra XR4 1984 43 43,00 0,00
23 WYNDBERGH, Juan - WYNDBERGH, Nicolas Peugeot 106 2001 42 42,00 0,00
24 RIVERO HAEDO, Carlos - Peugeot 307 2011 41 41,00 0,00
25 GAZZANO, Gerardo - KEUTHEN, Rolando Fiat 128 1974 40 40,00 0,00
26 GRECO, Gustavo - LEDESMA, Pablo Peugeot 504 SL 1971 39 39,00 0,00
27 CONDE, Sebastián - VW Golf gti 1999 38 38,00 0,00
28 SCHENA, Claudio - SCHENA, Micaela Fiat 125 Berlina 1975 37 37,00 0,00
29 FILIPPIS, Marcelo - FILIPPIS, Juan Alfa Romeo Mito 2013 36 36,00 0,00
30 GALUZZI, Gustavo - Fiat 128 SE 1985 35 35,00 0,00
31 VILLA, Alberto - GONZALEZ, Pablo Peugeot 504 SL 1982 34 34,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2025
ENDURANCE SuperSport



#Información Privada

GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 15/3/25 Total c/Desc.
1 MAGGI, Juan Manuel - MAGGI, Roberto Lotus Seven 100 100,00 0,00
2 GARCIA, Claudio - Lotus Hangar 91 91,00 0,00
3 PRIMOLINI, Pablo - PRIMOLINI, Jorge Porsche 550 spider 83 83,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2025
ENDURANCE Lotus & Sports



#Información Privada

GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 15/3/25 Total c/Desc.
1 NAKASONE, Juan Carlos - NAKASONE, Juan Ignacio BMW 320 1981 100 100,00 0,00
2 MARINI, Marcelo - RIVOLTA, Damián BMW Z3 2013 91 91,00 0,00
3 MAIORANO, Aldo - Fiat 1500 Berlina 1969 83 83,00 0,00
4 DE GREGORI, Marcelo - Renault Fuego 1984 76 76,00 0,00
5 MULLER, Diego - DEGUE, Martín Ford Falcon TC 1986 70 70,00 0,00
6 PERRONE, Alejandro - PERRONE, Alejo BMW 320 1980 65 65,00 0,00
7 GITARD, Eduardo - WEKSLER, Luz BMW 320 1990 61 61,00 0,00
8 BERTINO, Martín - BERTINO, Adrián Suzuki Swift GTI 1992 58 58,00 0,00
9 GAETANO, Hernán - LACIVITA, Alejandro Audi A1 2011 56 56,00 0,00

10 SALVATORE, Mariano - AMATO, Diego Peugeot 106 XSI 1996 55 55,00 0,00
11 RICCIO, Horacio - SORRENTINO, Víctor BMW 325 2007 54 54,00 0,00
12 DE PASCALE, Valeria - IPPOLITO, Santiago(Binomio) Fiat 500 Abarth 2013 53 53,00 0,00
13 GAZZANO, Gerardo - KEUTHEN, Rolando Fiat 128 1974 52 52,00 0,00
14 MONDONE, Gustavo - BORCHETTA, Gustavo Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 51 51,00 0,00
15 ALBARENGA, Adrián - ROLDAN, Gerardo Fiat 128 SE 1976 50 50,00 0,00
16 POSE, Jorge - POSE, Miguel Dodge 1500 1972 49 49,00 0,00
17 SANCHEZ, Gustavo - BULRICH, Guido BMW 323 1981 48 48,00 0,00
18 COSCIA, Germán -  CALISTA, Fernanda VW Gol GTI 1994 47 47,00 0,00
19 DE CORDOUE, Luis - DE CORDOUE, Juan Cruz M. Benz 190 e 1993 46 46,00 0,00
20 BUCETA, Sergio - AYALA GAREIS, Marcos Fiat 128 SE 1989 45 45,00 0,00
21 PEREZ, Sebastián - PEREZ LEZAMA, Ford Escort 1994 44 44,00 0,00
22 DAVICO, Jorge - DAVICO, Sergio Fiat 128 1973 43 43,00 0,00
23 KLACHINSKI, Joaquín - KLACHINSKI, Julieta Fiat 125 b 1977 42 42,00 0,00
24 CORREA, Martín - CORREA, Hugo Peugeot 504 SL 1984 41 41,00 0,00
25 PUGLIESE, Carlos - COMBA, Carlos Peugeot 404 1971 40 40,00 0,00
26 CETTA, Ezequiel - LORENZALE, Noelia Fiat 128 1982 39 39,00 0,00
27 CAMAÑO, Nicolás - CAMAÑO, Sofía Volvo 244 1980 38 38,00 0,00
28 CLEMENT, Gastón - OLIVERA, Margarita Peugeot 406 1999 37 37,00 0,00
29 ARTERO, Fernando - ARTERO, Valentin Peugoet 205 GTI 1993 36 36,00 0,00
30 SCHVARTZER RAMALLO, Hernán - MIELNIK, Alejandro Mini Cooper S 2004 35 35,00 0,00
31 QUADRINI, Fabián - RICCIARDI, Diego Ford Falcon 1975 34 34,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2025
ENDURANCE Le Mans


